LED Roadlight UR4510-4514
32W/64W/70W/106W/144W
Features
· 32W / 64W / 70W / 106W / 144W LED Roadlight
· Wide beam angles for large open area coverage
· Asymmetric optic design with uniform distribution
· Excellent heat dissipation and long life span for low
maintenance cost
Diagrams
Dimensions:
Standards
Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd.
Tel: (852) 2511 0022 Fax: (852) 2511 0082 Web: www.prosperitylamps.com Email: info@prosperitylamps.com
©2024 Prosperity Lamps & Components Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Series Datasheet Date: 2024-04-28
Page 1 of 3
Applications
Road Light
Technical Data
Electrical
Rated Wattage [W] 32W / 64W / 70W / 106W / 144W
Rated Voltage [V/Hz] 220-240Vac, 50/60Hz
Power Factor @230V 0.95
Input Current [mA] @230V 146 / 293 / 320 / 485 / 659
LED SMD
Model
UR4510-3-ALB032-03 32W 3000K
UR4510-3-ALD032-03 32W 4000K
UR4510-3-ALG032-03 32W 6000K
UR4511-3-ALB064-03 64W 3000K
UR4511-3-ALD064-03 64W 4000K
UR4511-3-ALG064-03 64W 6000K
UR4512-3-ALB070-03 70W 3000K
UR4512-3-ALD070-03 70W 4000K
UR4512-3-ALG070-03 70W 6000K
UR4513-3-ALB106-03 106W 3000K
UR4513-3-ALD106-03 106W 4000K
UR4513-3-ALG106-03 106W 6000K
UR4514-3-ALB144-03 144W 3000K
UR4514-3-ALD144-03 144W 4000K
UR4514-3-ALG144-03 144W 6000K
Luminous Flux [lm]
32W 3200lm @3000K
3350lm @4000K
3500lm @6000K